DCS4016



\/s DAEWOO

SR UNIRTISTIN | GASOLINE GHAIN SAW | MODEL DGS84316

PAGE 1

A6S

AG8

A67
A66

ABS

462

=
L=
-

A%

A3

ATO

ATo
&

ATt

ATS

Fa)l
:2\ Al
181

Ab N\ M A\ A}

Ab

)

Ald
Al4

A9 A8

AlD

A2

All
v 8

Al

A40
A38

A43 \Ad4 \A4D 1\ Ad6 | A4T (A48 1A49 1450

Al

A3

A3S

A3

A3b

A28

A28

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Al10
All
Al2
Al13
Ald
Al5
Al6
Al
Al18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A31
A32
A33
A34
A35
A36
A37
A38
A39
A4o
A4l
A42
A43
Add
A4S
Ad6
Ad7
A48
A49
A50

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE CHAIN SAW | MODEL DGS4316

PAGE

PR R PR R RRRRRRRRPRRRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRARRRPRRRPRRPBPRRBRRRRR

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-001
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-002
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-003
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-004
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-005
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-006
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-007
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-008
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-009
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-010
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-011
DAO4-CS2411-000188-01-012
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-013
DAO4-CS2411-000188-01-014
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-015
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-016
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-017
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-018
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-019
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-020
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-021
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-022
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-023
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-024
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-025
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-026
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-027
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-028
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-029
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-030
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-031
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-032
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-033
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-034
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-035
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-036
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-037
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-038
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-039
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-040
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-041
DAO4-CS2411-000188-01-042
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-043
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-044
DAO4-CS2411-000188-01-045
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-046
DAO4-CS2411-000188-01-047
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-048
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-049
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-050

RING

M5X12 BOLT
INLET PIPE
INLET GASKET
CYLINDER
SPARK PLUG
M5X20 BOLT
MUFFLER BOLT
GASKET MUFFLER
MUFFLER
MUFFLER PLATE
NUT M5
CYLINDER GASKET
PISTON RING
PISTON

CLIP

PISTON PIN
WASHER
BEARING

SHAFT COMP.
KEY

CORD COMP.
IGNITION COIL
OIL CAP LOCKER
SEAL RING

OIL TANK CAP
M5X30 BOLT
NUT M8
FLYWHEEL

MUX8 BOLT
PLATE

OIL SEAL

SNAP RING
BEARING 6202
DAMPER

LEFT CASE
CORK
CRANKCASE GASKET
PIN

DUST GUARD
RIGHT CASE
GASKET
BRACKET
GASKET

INTAKE FLANGE
CARBURETOR
THROTTLE ROD
INTAKE PIPE
INLET DAMPER
M5X50 BOLT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

N R PR R RRRRRRRWRRPRRWNNRRRPRWDRRAOAORRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRPNMRNVMRPRNVVMRNOMRPRRRPNERRPRRRER



EXPLODED VIEW

A51
A52
A53
A5y
A55
A56
AS57
A58
A59
A60O
A6l
A62
A63
Aed
A65
A66
A67
A63
A69
A70
A71
A72
A73
A74
A75
A76
AT
A78
A79
A80
A81
A82
A83
A8
A85
A86

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE CHAIN SAW | MODEL DGS4316

P R PR R RPRRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRBR

DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-051
DAOU4-CS2411-000188-01-052
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-053
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-054
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-055
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-056
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-057
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-058
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-059
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-060
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-061
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-062
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-063
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-064
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-065
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-066
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-067
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-068
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-069
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-070
DAOL-CS2411-000188-01-071
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-072
DAO4-CS2411-000188-01-073
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-074
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-075
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-076
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-077
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-078
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-079
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-080
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-081
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-082
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-083
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-084
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-085
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-01-086

DOUBLE THREAD BOLT
AIR FILTER SEAL
AIR FILTER

NUT

BOLT

CHOKE ROD

DAMPER

CHOKE ROD CAP

OIL SEAL @15X@28X5
OIL PUMP PLATE
MUX12 BOLT

WORM

NEEDLE BEARING

RIM SPROCKET

CHAIN SPROCKET
WASHER

SPRING

CARRIER

CLUTCH SHOE

MUX14 BOLT

0IL PIPE OUTLET
OIL PUMP

ANTI-DUST SPONGE
OIL PIPE INLET

0IL FILTER

PLATE

CHAIN NAVIGATOR
DOUBLE THREAD BOLT
BUMP SPIKE
ANTI-DUST SPONGE
SNAP RING
VENTILATING NOZZLE
INSULATING PIPE
PIPE

CLIP

NOZZLE

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

P PR RPRRPRPRRPRRRNRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPNOMVDWOWVRPRRPRRRPRPRPRPWRERRPRRRPRRNRRLERELPR



\/s DAEWOO

S UNIRTISTIN | GASOLINE GHAIN SAW | MODEL DGS84316

BT B35 385 B5  BIl B2 BM B3 B32 B3I B30 B9

B2 |B23 B34 \B3S BS / Bib

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.
Bl
B2
B3
BU
BS
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10O
Bll
B12
B13
B1l4
B15
Bl6
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32
B33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38
B39
BU4O
B4l
B42
B3
B4y
BUS5
BUd6
BU47
BU48
BU49
B50O

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE CHAIN SAW | MODEL DGS4316

PAGE

N N NMNNMN MM NMNMDNDNMOMDMDMDNMNMNMMDMOMDNMNMNMOMMNDMNMDMDMODMMDODMDMNMDNOMDMOMDNNMDNMMOMDNDNMDMODMMDOMDMNDNMDNOMMOMDNNMDNDMDMNDMDMNDNMDMDODMDMDMDNMNDMDODMDMDMDNMNMDMNDMDMDMDMNDNMDMNDMDMDDDMNDNMDNDODDODD

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-087
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-088
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-089
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-090
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-091
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-092
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-093
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-094
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-095
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-096
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-097
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-098
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-099
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-100
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-101
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-102
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-1063
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-1064
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-105
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-106
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-107
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-1068
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-109
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-110
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-111
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-112
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-113
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-114
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-115
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-116
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-117
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-118
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-119
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-120
DAOG4-CS2411-000188-02-121
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-122
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-123
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-124
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-125
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-126
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-127
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-128
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-129
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-130
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-131
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-132
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-133
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-134
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-135
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-136

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

ENGINE ASSY

AIR FILTER LOCK
AIR FILTER COVER
CYLINDER COVER
M5X14 BOLT
CHAIN CATCHER
BOLT

SPRING SUPPORT
SPRING

FRONT HANDLE
DUST COVER
VENTI-COVER
WASHER @5X@16X1.2
STARTER WHEEL
SPRING SET
STARTER KNOB
ROPE WHEEL

ROPE

SPRING

RUBBER

STARTER COVER
DAMPER

FUEL CAP

FUEL CAP SEAL
FUEL CAP LOCKER
E-SWITCH

FUEL TANK
THROTTLE HANDLE
REAR HANDLE COVER
THROTTLE LEVER
THROTTLE SPRING
PIN

BALANCER
BALANCER SEAT
PRIMER BULB
WASHER

FUEL PIPE

PIPE SEAT

CLIP

FUEL FILTER
DAMPER

COVER

SCREW

SPRING

WASHER ©#6X@16X1.5
SNAP RING
RUBBER RING
TENSIONER COVER
TENSIONER NUT
TENSIONER GEAR

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

=
Ll L

P R RPN PRPFRPAFRFRFRPRRPRPRRWRRPRPRRRPRRPRRRRRRRPRPRRRPRRPRPRRRRPRRRRPRPRRLRERPRRROLR



EXPLODED VIEW

B51
B52
BS3
Bo4
BS5
B56
BS7
B58
BS9
B60
B61
B62
B63
Bé6u
B65
B66
B67
B68
B69
B70
B71
B72
37+B13-B21

23+B24+B25
A24-A26
B49+B51

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE CHAIN SAW | MODEL DGS4316

N M N NN DMNMNMDNDNDMDMMMMMNMNMNMOMMNMMMDMDNMDNDMDMDMDMOMDMNDD

DAOU4-CS2411-000188-62-137
DAOU4-CS2411-000188-02-138
DAOG4-CS2411-000188-62-139
DAO4-CS2411-000188-62-140
DAOU4-CS2411-000188-02-141
DAOU4-CS2411-000188-02-142
DAOU4-CS2411-000188-02-143
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-144
DAOGU4-CS2411-000188-62-145
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-146
DAOU4-CS2411-000188-02-147
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-148
DAOG4-CS2411-000188-62-149
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-150
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-151
DAOU4-CS2411-000188-02-152
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-153
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-154
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-155
DAO4-CS2411-000188-02-156
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-157
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-158
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-159
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-160
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-161
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-162
DAOL4-CS2411-000188-02-163

TENSIONER BOLT
CHAIN NAVIGATOR
BRAKE BELT

OIL SLEEVE

BRAKE PLATE

M8 FLANGE NUT
STEEL CAP

FRONT GUARD PIN
SNAP RING

FRONT GUARD

PLATE

WASHER @6X020X1.2
PIN

BRAKE SPRING LARGE
BRAKE SPRING SMALL
CONTROL HANDLE
PIN

SUB BRAKE LEVER
MAIN BRAKE LEVER
SAW CHAIN

BAR

CHAIN COVER
Starter Assembly
Brake Assembly
Fuel cap assembly

Oil tank cap assembly
Tensioner nut + Tensioner bolt

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

R PR PR PR RPRRPRRPRNVNRRRRRRRRRRNDMDRRRRER



